R
● 小型大容量继电器,最适合用于马达,压缩机控制.
     Miniature with high switching capability .
     especially suit for motor and compressor control.
● 快装端子,可提供 端子型号.PCB
       Quick connect terminal or PCB terminal available.
网站:www ynjdq com. .
型 号 Model

触点组数 Number of poles : 1-1组 1-1 Group
封装形式 Protective construction : S-塑封式 S-Flux proofed
基本型号 Type designation : YX213
订货标记示例 ORDERING INFORMATION
YX213 -S -1 12 D M
端子形式 Terminal form :
0.5
6.7
0.5
29
12.6
4.7
0.6 1
2-   1.5 2-   1.3
1.93.5 20
0.5
29 12.6
0.6 1
2-   1.5 2-   1.3
1.93.5 20